

## Town of Lynnfield

## BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION



APPLICATION TO CONSTRUCT, REPAIR, AND CHANGE THE USE OR OCCUPANCY OF, OR DEMOLISH
ANY BUILDING OTHER THAN A ONE OR TWO FAMILY DWELLING

	AI	NY BUILDING OTHER THA	N A ONE OR TWO FAMILY	DWELLING.			
		THIS SECTION	FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY				
Building Permit Number:			Date Issued:				
SECTION 1 — SITE INFO	RMATION						
1.1 Property Address:			1.2 Assessors Map & Parcel Number:				
-			-				
1.3 Zoning Information	n:		Map Number Parcel Number				
			1.4 Property Dimensions:				
Zoning District	Proposed Use		Lot Area (sf)	Frontage (ft)			
1.5 Building Setbacks	(ft)						
Front	Yard		Side Yards	Rear	Yard		
Required	Provided	Required	Provided	Required	Provided		
.6 Water Supply (M.G.	1 0 40 5 24	/	/				
	vate	1.7 Flood Zone Ini Zoning: Outside	formation: Flood Zone 🏻	1.8 Sewage Disposal System:  Municipal  On site disposal system			
gnature  2 Authorized Agent:  ame (Print)		Telephone	Address for Service:	7			
gnature		Telephone					
ection 3 — Construct	TON SERVICES FOR P	ROJECTS LESS THAN 35,	.000 CUBIC FEET OF ENCL	OSED SPACE			
1 Licensed Constructi	on Supervisor:			Not Applicable			
censed Construction Supervisor				License Number			
ddress				Expiration Date .			
nature				2. Paddon Bute			
Registered Home Imp	rovement Contractor	Telephone					
	Contractor	•		Not Applicable			
npany Name	A			Registration Number			
dress				Expiration Date			
nature		Telephone					
				L			

EMAIL ADDRESS

## SECTION 4 -- WORKERS' COMPENSATION INSURANCE AFFIDAVIT (M.G.L. c., 152 § 25C(6)) Workers' Compensation Insurance affidavit must be completed and submitted with this application. Failure to provide this affidavit will result in the denial of the issuance of the building permit. Signed Affidavit Attached Yes . . . . . . . . . . . . . No . . . . . . . . SECTION 4.1 — DEBRIS is that the debris resulting from this work shall In accordance with the provisions of MGL c. 40 § 54, a condition of Building Permit Number be disposed of in a properly licensed solid waste disposal facility as defined by MGL c. 111, § 150A. The debris will be disposed of in: (Location of Facility) SECTION 5 — PROFESSIONAL DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION SERVICES — FOR BUILDINGS AND STRUCTURES SUBJECT TO CONSTRUCTION CONTROL PURSUANT TO 780 CMR 116 (CONTAINING MORE THAN 35,000 C.F. OF ENCLOSED SPACE) 5.1 Registered Architect Not Applicable Name (Registrant): Registration Number Address **Expiration Date** Telephone Signature 5.2 Registered Professional Engineer(s): Area of Responsibility Name Registration Number Address Telephone Expiration Date Signature Area of Responsibility Name Address Registration Number Signature **Expiration Date** Telephone Area of Responsibility Name Registration Number Address Explration Date Telephone Signature Name Area of Responsibility Registration Number Address Telephone Expiration Date Signature 5.3 General Contractor Not Applicable 🗌 Company Name Responsible In Charge of Construction Address Telephone Signature

SECTION 6 — DESCRIP	PHON OF PRO	POSED WORK (	check all appli	icable)						
New Construction		Existing Building	, [	Repai	r(s)	Altera	tion(s)	Addi	tion	
Accessory Bldg.		Demolition		Other	Specify	:				
Brief Description of Prop	osed Work:									
									_	
	-									
SECTION 7 — USE GR	OUR AND CO	SCEPHICTION TV	PR							
SECTION 7 — USE CIN	OUP AND CO.	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	USE GROUP (CI	heck as ap	k as applicable)			CONSTRUCTION TYPE		
- 12.		A-1		A-2		A-3		1A		
A Assembly		A-1 A-4		A-5				1B		
B Business								2A		
E Educational	1 5							<b>2</b> B		
F Factory		F-1		F-2				2C		
H High Hazard								3A		
I Institutional		I-1		I-2		1-3		3B		
M Mercantile								4		
R Residential		R-1		R-2		R-3		5A		
S Storage		S-1		S-2		- 8		5B		
U Utility		Sı	pecify:							
M Mixed Use		Sı	pecify:			_				
S Special Use			pecify:					VERNOR BLOW	2316	
COMP	LETE THIS S	ECTION IF EXIST	MING BUILDING	UNDERGO	ING REMOVATION	is, addit	IONS AND /	OR CHANGE IN	USE	September 1
					Proposed lise	Group:				
Existing Use Group:				Proposed Use Group:						
Existing Hazard Index (	780 CMR 34): _				Proposed Haza	rd Index (	780 CMR 34):			
SECTION 8 — BUILDI	NG HEIGHT A	IND AREA								
	DING AREA			Existing (if	applicable)			Propose	:d	
Number of Floors or sto basement levels	ories include									
Floor Area per Floor (si	f)									
Total Area (sf)										
Total Height (ft)										
				15						
SECTION 9 — STRUC						340		0		
Independent Structural	l Engineering S	tructural Peer Re	view Required		Yes	••		0		
				tour our start tour	1994					
SECTION 10a — OWN OWNERS AGENT OR	CONTRACTO	IZATION — TO E	E COMPLETED BUILDING PER	MATCHEN						
OWNERS ACCITE OR	CONTRACTO	RAILDESTON								
I,							, as Own	er of the subject	; propert	У
hereby authoriz	ze								to act or	1
my behalf, in a	ll matters rela	tive to work auth	orized by this b	uilding per	mit application.					
			1,							
Signature of Owner						Da	ite			

SECTION 10b — OWNER / AUT	HORIZED AGENT DECLARATION				
Signed under the pains and p		, as Owner / Authorized tion are true and accurate, to the best of my knowledge	Agent : and .		
Print Name					
Signature of Owner		Date			
		Date			
SECTION 11 — ESTIMATED CONS	STRUCTION COSTS				
ltem	Estimated Cost (Dollars) to be completed by permit applicant	Official Use Only			
1. Building		(a) Building Permit Fee Multiplier			
2. Electrical		(b) Estimated Total Cost of Construction from (6)			
Plumbing and Gas     Mechanical (HVAC)		Building Permit Fee (a) x (b)	Ulbras 2.5 (1)		
Mechanical (HVAC)     Fire Protection					
6. Other Specify	-	Check Number			
SECTION 7c	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	THIS SECTION FOR OF	TICIAL USE ONLY			
	Approved	l By			
re Department	spartment Date				
oard of Health		Date			
spector of Buildings					
	a description and a second develope	Date			